  ROVIC SYNCROPLANT ® Min Till Large Grain Planters (Tine)
Minimum Tillage Farming Practices:
Soil is aerated to alleviate compaction and  / or assist movement of lime in the soil profile.
Occasional baling or grazing of excess stubble. Crop residue is left on the soil or partly cultivated
into the top layer.
SeedFertilizer
17" Cutting Disc (Optional Equipment) Row Cleaner (Optional Equipment
ROVIC Planting Unit

465kW
375kW
315kW
225kW
120kW
150kW
180kW
240kW
2480L 3720L Std.
3720L Std.
3720L Std.
Std.
Single ± 6.5m
2520L Std. Single ± 6.5m
Double ± 8.0mRV16/914G LG/16-914 16 914mm 14.62m
RV12/914G LG/12-914 12 914mm 10.96m 3720L Std. Double ± 6.5m2480L180kW
RV10/914G LG/10-914 10 914mm 9.14m
Stock Code Model
Bin Capacity Distribution (Fert. & Seed)
RV8/914G LG/8-914 8 914mm 7.32m 1680L
1680L 2520L Std.
120kW
150kW
Single ± 6.5m
RV16/762G LG/16-762 16 762mm 12.19m
RV12/762G LG/12-762 12 762mm 9.14m
2480L 3720L Std. Double ± 8.0m
Single ± 6.5m2480L
Double ± 6.5m2480L
RV10/762G LG/10-762 10 762mm 7.62m
Stock Code Model
Bin Capacity Distribution (Fert. & Seed)
RV8/762G LG/8-762 8 762mm 6.10m 1680L
1680L 2520L Std. Single ± 6.5m
2520L
Single ± 6.5m
2520L Std. Single ± 6.5m
RV31/457T LG/31-457 31 457mm 14.1m
RV25/457T LG/25-457 25 457mm 11.4m
2480L 3720L Std. Double ± 8.0m
RV21/457T LG/21-457 21 457mm 9.5m
Stock Code Model
Bin Capacity Distribution (Fert. & Seed)
RV15/457T LG/15-457 15 457mm 6.8m 1680L
2480L 3720L Std.
1
2
3